8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM
6:45 PM
7:15PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM

8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
1:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:45 PM
7:15PM
7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM

Sunday

Arrival Day

Welcome
Convocation

Sunday

Excursion Day:
New York City

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Breakfast 8:15-9am
Major Class Major Class Major Class Major Class Major Class
9-12 9-12 9-12 9-12 9-12
Community Lunchin Lunchin Lunchin
Annoucements Dining Hall Lunch Break Dining Hall Dining Hall
12-1 12-1 f 12-1 12-1
Lunchin Off-Campus .
Dining Hall - =2 Afternoon AESUS
1-2 Yale Admissions Activities: 1-2
Q&A -Mew Haven Cat
+ Yale Campus Cafe
5 Tour . -Beinecke Library .
M|n02r_(A‘:Iuss +Yale Bookstore Mlnc;r_ilass ~vale Botanical M|n02r_(A‘:Iuss
1-4 Gardens & Painting
1-4
Break
4-5
Community Meeting
5:15-6
Dinner
6:20-7:30
Evening Activities
Examples: : i
Evening Welcome  Evening Lecture: | -pMuseum Evenging E . Ever:llnlg I:clt:wty.
Activity Yale Guest -Basketball vening uly at
Lecture Celebrations +
Speaker -Poetry Slam Ea o
-Yale Lecture Series
-International Film
Festival
Res Life Meeting & Check-In
Lights Out
Week 2 Sample Schedule
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Breakfast 8:15-9am
Major Class Major Class Major Class Major Class
9-12 9-12 9-12 9-12
Lunchin Lunchin Lunchin
DInI]l;?]HG" DInI]I;ngG" Lunch Break Dml]g?]Ha"
off-Campus
Free Time 12-2
1-2 Afternoon
Activities: .
-Lightouse Point Park Major Class
& Poetry Project
Minor Class -East Rock Hike Minor Class Presentations
2-4 -Tennis 2-4
1-4
Break
4-5
Group
Community Meeting Departure
5:15-6
Dinner
6:20-7:30
Evening Activities
Examples:
. -Basketball or Yoga .
Evening Lecture: at Yale Athletic Closing Ceremony
Governor Peter Facility Packing & Certificate
Shumlin -International Film Awards
Festival
-Concert in the Park
-Author Reading at
Bookstore
Res Life Meeting & Check-In
Lights Out
© 2025 Oxford Academia

Oxford Academia at Yale
Week 1 Sample Schedule

*This is a sample schedule and is subject to change

Saturday

Major Class
9-12

Lunchin
Dining Hall
12-1

Afternoon
Activities:
-Cat Cafe
-Bookstore Crawl
-Tennis
-Light Point
Park/Beach
1-4

Evening Activities

Examples:
-Museum Evenging
-Basketball
-Attend Baseball
Game



