Oxford Academia at Yale

Week 1 Sample Schedule

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday						
8:00 AM	Droglefont 2:15 Occ												
8:30 AM	Breakfast 8:15-9am												
9:00 AM													
9:30 AM													
10:00 AM		Major Class 9-12	Major Class 9–12	Major Class 9–12	Major Class 9-12	Major Class 9-12	Major Class 9-12						
10:30 AM													
11:00 AM													
11:30 AM		Oo ma ma um itu s	Lunch in		Lunch in								
12:00 PM		Community Annoucements	Dining Hall	Lunch Break	Dining Hall	Lunch in Dining Hall	Lunch in Dining Hall						
12:30 PM	Arrival Day	12-1 Lunch in	12-1	Off-Campus	12-1	12-1	12-1						
1:00 PM		Dining Hall	Yale Admissions	12-2	Afternoon	Free Time 1-2	Afternoon						
1:30 PM		1-2	Q&A		Activities: -Mew Haven Cat	1 2	Activities: -Cat Cafe						
2:00 PM 2:30 PM		<u>.</u>	+ Yale Campus Tour		Cafe -Beinecke Library		-Bookstore Crawl -Tennis						
2:30 PM 3:00 PM		Minor Class 2-4	+ Yale Bookstore	Minor Class 2-4	-Yale Botanical	Minor Class 2-4	-Light Point Park/Beach						
3:30 PM			1-4		Gardens & Painting 1-4		1-4						
4:00 PM		Pur sala											
4:30 PM		Break 4-5											
5:00 PM													
					ty Meeting 5-6								
5:30 PM				5.10									
6:00 PM				Dinner									
6:45 PM	Dinner 6:20-7:30												
7:15 PM		1			I		I						
7:30 PM				Evening Activities									
8:00 PM				Examples:		Francisco Activity	Evening Activities						
2 22 714	Welcome	Evening Welcome		-Museum Evenging	Evening	Evening Activity: July 4th	Examples:						
8:30 PM	Convocation	Activity	Yale Guest Speaker	-Basketball -Poetry Slam	Lecture	Celebrations + Fireworks	-Museum Evenging -Basketball						
9:00 PM				-Yale Lecture Series -International Film		riieworks	-Attend Baseball Game						
9:30 PM				Festival			Carrio						
10:00 PM													
10:30 PM	Res Life Meeting & Check-In												
11:00 PM	Lights Out Property of the Control o												

Week 2 Sample Schedule

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday					
8:00 AM											
8:30 AM	Breakfast 8:15-9am										
9:00 AM			Major Class	Major Class	Major Class						
9:30 AM		Major Class									
10:00 AM											
10:30 AM		9-12	9-12	9-12	9-12						
11:00 AM											
11:30 AM											
12:00 PM		Lunch in Dining Hall	Lunch in Dining Hall		Lunch in Dining Hall						
12:30 PM		12-1	12-1	Lunch Break Off-Campus 12-2	12-1						
1:00 PM		Free Time	Afternoon		Major Class Project						
1:30 PM		1-2	Activities:								
2:00 PM			-Lightouse Point Park & Poetry								
2:30 PM		Minor Class	-East Rock Hike -Tennis	Minor Class	Presentations						
3:00 PM		2-4	1-4	2-4							
3:30 PM											
4:00 PM	Excursion Day: New York City										
4:30 PM	•		4-	5		Group Departure					
5:00 PM		Community Meeting 5:15-6									
5:30 PM			0:10								
6:00 PM			Din	ner							
6:45 PM		Dinner 6:20-7:30									
7:15 PM											
7:30 PM			Evening Activities								
8:00 PM			Examples: -Basketball or Yoga								
8:30 PM		Evening Lecture: Governor Peter	at Yale Athletic Facility	Packing	Closing Ceremony & Certificate						
9:00 PM 9:30 PM		Shumlin	-International Film Festival -Concert in the Park -Author Reading at Bookstore		Awards						
10:00 PM 10:30 PM 11:00 PM											

^{*}This is a sample schedule and is subject to change